Individual Best Times (All Time)

Duicie Everitt - (428717) - Kingston Royals SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.66
1:01.69
1:02.63
1:03.77
1:03.93
1:04.16
1:04.41
1:04.48
1:04.67
1:04.94
1:05.08
1:05.66
1:05.82
1:06.24
1:06.44
1:06.56
1:07.07
1:07.41
1:10.41

1:11.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.63
1:04.41

1:03.93
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Date

22/03/14
22/03/14
17/01/16
28/03/15
03/10/15
23/01/15
30/10/15
14/07/13
20/03/11
20/09/14
26/11/11
19/05/12
23/06/11
20/03/11
03/03/12
28/03/10
07/11/10
25/06/10
03/07/09
15/02/09

Date
17/01/16
30/10/15
03/10/15

Meet

BG Surrey County Championships

BG Surrey County Championships

Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

The Royals Open Meet

Kingston Royals Closed Club Last Chance Gala
Munster Short Course Championships

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Surrey County Championships

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Staines Black Swan November Non NQT Meet
Croydon Borough Championships

Kingston Royals Club Championships

Surrey County Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships
Surrey County Champs

London Region Winter Meet

Kingston Royals Sprints

Kingston Royals Club Ch

Surrey County Champs

Meet
Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016
Munster Short Course Championships

The Royals Open Meet

Venue

Guildford

Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Bournemouth
Walton-on-Thames
New Malden
Munster

Elmbridge
Guildford

Walton on Thames
Walton on Thames
Croydon

New Malden
Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

London

New Malden

New Malden

Guildford

Venue
Walton-on-Thames
Munster

Walton-on-Thames
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Club Swam Under Level

Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 2

Club Swam Under Level

Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
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1:03.77 489 28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Kingston Roy 2
1:04.16 480 F 23/01/15 Kingston Royals Closed Club Last Chance Gala New Malden Kingston Roy 4
1:04.94 463 F 20/09/14 The Royals Open Meet 2014 Walton on Thames Kingston Roy 3
1:01.69 540 F 22/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Guildford Kingston Roy 2
1:01.66 541 H 22/03/14  BG Surrey County Championships Guildford Kingston Roy 2
1:04.48 473 F 14/07/13  Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Kingston Roy 3
1:05.66 448 F 19/05/12  Croydon Borough Championships Croydon Kingston Roy 4
1:06.44 432 H 03/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Kingston Roy 2
1:05.08 460 26/11/11 Staines Black Swan November Non NQT Meet Walton on Thames Kingston Roy 3
1:05.82 444 F 23/06/11 Kingston Royals Club Championships New Malden Kingston Roy 4
1:06.24 436 F 20/03/11 Surrey County Championships Guildford Kingston Roy 2
1:04.67 469 H 20/03/11 Surrey County Championships Guildford Kingston Roy 2
1:07.07 420 H 07/11/10 London Region Winter Meet London Kingston Roy 2
1:07.41 414 F 25/06/10 Kingston Royals Sprints New Malden Kingston Roy 4
1:06.56 430 H 28/03/10 Surrey County Champs Guildford Kingston Roy 2
1:10.41 363 03/07/09  Kingston Royals Club Ch New Malden Kingston Roy 4
1:11.91 341 15/02/09 Surrey County Champs Guildford Kingston Roy 2
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